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Power Supply \Y,

Power HP

Refrigerating Capacity kW

Circulating Water Outlet
Number Of Fans

Net Weight kg
Dimensions(L/W/H) mm
Water Flow m%h

220

2
5
1.5"9h 5
:
65

710/768/845
4

220

3
2.5
1.5"9MoF
1
80

710/768/845
D

380

5
10
1.5"9h 5
:
115

710/768/845
8

380

8
1%
2"9poF
1
140

870/810/1250
10

380

10
20
2"9hoF
2
160

1450/785/1045
12
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